

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 286 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Subhash Sahu @ Lalu

13/11/2019	Shri Ashish Gupta, PL for the State. Heard. Acquittal appeal is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of P.F. for notice of the Acquittal Appeal as per rules. Simultaneously, bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.1 Lakh be issued against the accused for his appearance before this Court on <u>04.02.2020</u>. SD/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge SD/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Ayushi	