



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 286 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** SUBHASH SAHU @ LALU

Order Sheet

22/08/2025	Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the Appellant/State. Mr. Rohit Sharma, Counsel for the Respondent submits that the paper-book is not available with him and prays for atleast three weeks' time, so as to recollect the same, for arguing the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter for final hearing after three weeks'. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge -Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge Chandrakant